
,ffig
HU$UTTRANSCOfr.{€hrr*ditr* S!*l* E&clrigiiy Transrni33i}n Co_ Lrd.

E.ENOUIRY NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electricalcontractors on
\Iahatransco Website https://srmetendgr.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

,Fr,

#

EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

Sr.No.
(1)

Description
(3)

E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000034103
Eyyry work ofcarrying out the earthing audit (Heafth Assessment)
of existing earthing qrstem at 400kv Kudus substation under Etrv
O&MCirclq Kahva.

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale period. From Dt: 15.10.2024,00:00 Hrs to 22.10.2024, 09:59 Hrs.

Date &. Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before 22.10.2024,09:59 Hrs.

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Dt.22.10.2024 at 10:00IIrs ( ifpossible ) TechnicalBid
Dt.22.10.2024 at 15:00 Hrs ( ifpossible ) Commercial Bid

Rs. 10,00,000/- ( Including all taxes).

Rs. 10,000/-

Rs. 500/- + GST

For fu rther details visit our website https://srmelend.er.mahatransco.inl.
contact Pgrsqn : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-27601g45/9769006245/7506379055

Ending Engineer

Note : All eligible SuDPlier / Contractors are mandated to eet eru.olled on SRIVI E-Terd..r fNrwt ,rrt.l.fMSETCL.


